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HRES 140
Expressing support for designation of August 2015 as "Blue Star Mothers of America Month".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 3, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Nov 23, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/140 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Denham, Jeff [R-CA-10] R · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 16, 2015

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Graves, Tom [R-GA-14] R · GA Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX May 1, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH May 1, 2015

Rep. Benishek, Dan [R-MI-1] R · MI May 1, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL May 1, 2015

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 1, 2015

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 1, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 1, 2015

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL May 1, 2015

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX May 1, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN May 1, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 1, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO May 1, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Takai, Mark [D-HI-1] D · HI Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jul 23, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 16, 2015
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Nov 23, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2015) 

Expresses support for the designation of Blue Star Mothers of America Month.

Actions Timeline

Nov 23, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Mar 3, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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